Outdoor
Poles and Brackets
P195  Straight Round Smooth
Hadco_P195_Pole_SpecSheet  11/19  page 4 of 2
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:

EPA values based on destructive break testing. For AASHTO ratings, contact factory.
Catalog
Number
Nominal
Height (ft)
Tenon
Section (in)
Wall
Thickness (in)
EPA Rating
80 MPH (sq. ft)
EPA Rating
100 MPH (sq. ft)
Anchor
Bolts (in)
P195-12 12 4 0.188 6.45 3.88 3/4-19 bs
P195-14 14 4 0.188 4.13 2.31 3/4-19 bs
P195-15 15 4 0.188 3.92 2.01 3/4-19 bs
P195-16 16 4 0.188 3.35 1.8 3/4-19 bs
P195-18 18 4 0.188 2.72 1.34 3/4-19 bs
P195-20 20 4 0.188 2.17 0.93 3/4-19 bs
Specifications
HOUSING:
413F, Low-Copper cast aluminum. 6005-T5 extruded
aluminum. Anchor rods are hot dipped galvanized steel.